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Date STARS/ATC XC RACE SERIES-TALLMADGE INVITATIONAL

Race
September 10, 2023

Name
Zechariah Flowers
Jack Martin
Samuel Mazon
Tray Bremer
Leo Ward
Josh Jackson
Kyle Barger
Declan Wicks
Cole Dawson
John Mackin
Anthony Castrilla
Micah Miller
Noah Smeznik
Andrew Mellion
Zachary Detmer
Brentley Kozera
Max Drake
Matias Valbuena
John Widmer
Gavin Lucas

*Overall place within gender

Overall Finish List

DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE

Team

RAIDER YOUTH XC
ST PEREGRINE
JACKSON RUNNING
HEIGHTS TIGERS
SARC
SARC

RUNNING ROCKETS
SARC
JACKSON RUNNING
ST PEREGRINE
RUNNING ROCKETS
SARC
SARC
JACKSON RUNNING
RUNNING ROCKETS
JACKSON RUNNING
JACKSON RUNNING
JACKSON RUNNING
SARC

RUNNING ROCKETS

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org

Bib No Age Gend

347
435
465
394
338
316
400
340
450
432
403
323
333
466
406
460
453
486
341
414

8
11
11
11
13
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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